S I Q U R A
SA3-FIX IR
3rd Generation 316L all weather fixed IR illuminator
D E S C R I P T I O N
The SA3-FIX IR illuminator is made in a rugged, corrosion proof housing designed
for use in onshore, offshore, marine and heavy industrial environments. The housing
is constructed from electro-polished 316L stainless steel for maximum corrosion
protection and is fitted with an 316L sun-shield. It comes with two M20x1.5 cable

-  SA-FIX IR15 15°
-  SA-FIX IR34 34°
Ordering information
SA3-PTZ24D-IR34 3rd Gen SA PTZ Camera 316L with 34° IR-illuminator, 24VAC
SA3-PTZ120D-IR34 3rd Gen SA PTZ Camera 316L with 34° IR-illuminator, 120VAC
SA3-PTZ230D-IR34 3rd Gen SA PTZ Camera 316L with 34° IR-illuminator, 230VAC
SA3-FIX24-IR15 3rd Gen SA PTZ Camera 316L with 15° IR-illuminator, 24VAC
SA3-FIX120-IR15 3rd Gen SA PTZ Camera 316L with 15° IR-illuminator, 120VAC
SA3-FIX230-IR15 3rd Gen SA PTZ Camera 316L with 15° IR-illuminator, 230VAC
EX/SA-MB-2FIX Mounting bracket for 2 FIX camera housings
INT3-SA3FIXIR Interconnection cable SA3-FIX camera and SA3-FIX IR, 1.5 m
C A T A L O G . T K H S E C U R I T Y . C O M 3 / 5
D I M E N S I O N S  I N  M M